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#1  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

A37.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  6Scholtens, Brinley1 37.33

PCC-LA  6Wallace, Dixie2 1:06.00

PCC-LA  6Abadie, Piper3 1:09.52

 
#2  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

A39.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  6Hooks, Julian1 36.81 A

 
#3  Girls 7 25 Yard Free

7 A28.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Polanco, Gabryelle1 17.74 A

PCC-LA  7Reggio, Lynnox2 34.04

PCC-LA  7Ganucheau, Lucy3 34.31

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Maggie4 35.47

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Sarah--- NS

PCC-LA  7Ciko, Lakelyn--- NS

PCC-LA  7Rabalais, Willow--- NS

 
#3  Girls 8 25 Yard Free

8 A24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Duplessis, Brooklyn1 24.54

PCC-LA  8Roberts, Paisley2 32.27

PCC-LA  8Scholtens, Avery3 32.69

PCC-LA  8Mobley, Clara4 44.68

PCC-LA  8Moten, Karmyn--- NS

 
#4  Boys 7 25 Yard Free

7 A29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Cotten, Beau1 34.49

PCC-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Wyatt2 39.76

PCC-LA  7Knowles, Logan3 1:26.46

PCC-LA  7Meyers, Beckham--- NS

 
#4  Boys 8 25 Yard Free

8 A24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Weng, Darren1 18.49 A

PCC-LA  8Dardar, Chase2 24.85

PCC-LA  8Soulet, Asher3 27.63

PCC-LA  8Fitzgerald, Carter4 30.93

PCC-LA  8Duhon, Zachary--- NS

 
#5  Girls 9 25 Yard Free

9 A22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 18.86 A

PCC-LA  9Erwin, Ella2 19.66 A

PCC-LA  9Shehadeh, Adaline3 22.68

PCC-LA  9Adams, Ava4 24.81

 
#5  Girls 10 25 Yard Free

10 A20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10McGregor, Piper1 17.52 A

PCC-LA 10Moody, Gabby2 18.09 A

PCC-LA 10Dardar, Hannah3 18.34 A

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Shelby4 20.18

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Melanie5 21.50

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, Cecilia6 21.77

PCC-LA 10Patrick, Olivia7 28.08

PCC-LA 10Harp, Adalynn8 29.24

PCC-LA 10Fiedler, Addison--- NS

 
#6  Boys 9 25 Yard Free

9 A21.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Meyers, Bodie1 17.08 A

PCC-LA  9Minyard, Gray2 23.40

PCC-LA  9Labourdette, Logan3 29.98

PCC-LA  9Smith, Finnegan4 33.65

 
#6  Boys 10 25 Yard Free

10 A20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Polanco, Sebastian1 15.12 A

PCC-LA 10Lin, Jayden2 17.37 A

PCC-LA 10Kamenov, Matthew3 18.84 A

PCC-LA 10Beasley, Brady4 32.19

 
#7  Girls 11 50 Yard Free

11 A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Jones, Macie1 30.80 A

PCC-LA 11Duplessis, Sydney2 35.52 A

PCC-LA 11Reggio, Milania3 38.51 A

PCC-LA 11Ciko, Layla4 47.33

PCC-LA 11Minyard, Vivi5 48.00

PCC-LA 11Waltemyer, Meadow--- NS

 
#7  Girls 12 50 Yard Free

12 A38.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Lin, Iris1 28.94 A

PCC-LA 12Polanco, Isabella2 35.21 A

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Genevieve3 40.62

PCC-LA 12Rabalais, Aubrey--- NS

 
#8  Boys 11 50 Yard Free

11 A41.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Henry1 36.97 A

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Andrew2 40.73 A

PCC-LA 11Chabreck, Jacob3 42.33

PCC-LA 11Seguin, Andrew4 43.44

PCC-LA 11McGregor, Colton5 44.66

PCC-LA 11Knowles, Conlan6 53.98

 
#8  Boys 12 50 Yard Free

12 A36.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Ganucheau, James1 28.85 A

PCC-LA 12Borchers, Blake2 29.32 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Christopher3 33.18 A

PCC-LA 12Smith, Sawyer4 40.84

PCC-LA 12Chabreck, Patrick5 44.77

 
#9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

A35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Duhon, Cailey1 27.40 A

PCC-LA 14Salles, Sydney2 27.71 A

PCC-LA 13Bostick, Greta3 31.03 A

 
#10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

A31.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Reyes, Beaux1 26.85 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Elijah2 29.52 A

PCC-LA 14Marks, Brennan3 31.39

PCC-LA 14Wood, Easton4 31.59

PCC-LA 13Dardar, Logan5 32.22

PCC-LA 13Abdalla, Aiden6 32.56

PCC-LA 13Hirsh, Henry7 32.81

PCC-LA 13Pierce, Matthew8 36.08

PCC-LA 13Raines, Liam9 36.50

PCC-LA 14Firmin, Cameron10 43.85

PCC-LA 14Hutson, Cole--- NS

 
#11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

A31.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Hill, Madyson1 26.15 A

PCC-LA 15Zelden, Avery2 29.29 A

PCC-LA 16Canulette, Chloe Jane3 29.66 A

PCC-LA 17Abdalla, Camryn4 29.73 A

PCC-LA 18Degan, Lucy5 31.33

PCC-LA 15Salles, Shelby--- NS

 
#12  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

A28.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Declan1 25.18 A

PCC-LA 16Diecidue, Carter2 25.93 A

PCC-LA 15Leake, Landon3 26.56 A

PCC-LA 15Wagner, Luke4 27.57 A

PCC-LA 16Hirsh, Sam5 29.55

PCC-LA 17Duhon, Caden6 31.85

PCC-LA 15Sartele, Charles7 36.77

 
#13  Girls 7&U 100 Yard IM

7&U A2:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Polanco, Gabryelle1 1:51.53 A
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#14  Boys 8 100 Yard IM

8 A2:10.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Weng, Darren1 2:17.56

PCC-LA  8Dardar, Chase2 2:32.85

 
#15  Girls 9 100 Yard IM

9 A2:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 1:52.97 A

 
#15  Girls 10 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10McGregor, Piper1 1:47.53 A

PCC-LA 10Dardar, Hannah2 1:59.97

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, Cecilia3 2:11.38

PCC-LA 10Fiedler, Addison--- NS

 
#16  Boys 10 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Polanco, Sebastian1 1:33.72 A

PCC-LA 10Lin, Jayden2 1:37.79 A

 
#17  Girls 11 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Jones, Macie1 1:15.64 A

 
#17  Girls 12 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Lin, Iris1 1:13.30 A

PCC-LA 12Polanco, Isabella2 1:32.70

 
#18  Boys 11 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Henry1 1:38.27 A

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Andrew2 1:39.91 A

 
#18  Boys 12 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Ganucheau, James1 1:13.09 A

PCC-LA 12Borchers, Blake2 1:17.72 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Christopher3 1:37.01

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Duhon, Cailey1 1:07.32 A

PCC-LA 14Salles, Sydney2 1:15.55 A

PCC-LA 13Bostick, Greta3 1:28.14

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Reyes, Beaux1 1:11.08 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Elijah2 1:18.13 A

PCC-LA 14Marks, Brennan3 1:24.81

PCC-LA 13Dardar, Logan4 1:26.11

PCC-LA 13Hirsh, Henry5 1:27.76

PCC-LA 13Abdalla, Aiden6 1:28.87

PCC-LA 14Wood, Easton7 1:34.18

PCC-LA 13Raines, Liam8 1:37.06

PCC-LA 14Hutson, Cole--- NS

 
#21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Hill, Madyson1 1:06.26 A

PCC-LA 15Zelden, Avery2 1:15.37 A

PCC-LA 17Abdalla, Camryn3 1:19.54 A

PCC-LA 18Degan, Lucy4 1:26.33

PCC-LA 15Salles, Shelby--- NS

 
#22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Diecidue, Carter1 1:03.08 A

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Declan2 1:05.33 A

PCC-LA 16Hirsh, Sam3 1:11.63 A

PCC-LA 15Leake, Landon4 1:12.54 A

PCC-LA 17Duhon, Caden5 1:26.05

 
#23  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  6Scholtens, Brinley1 49.04

 
#24  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

A44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  6Hooks, Julian1 1:02.76

 
#25  Girls 7 25 Yard Back

7 A33.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Polanco, Gabryelle1 22.22 A

PCC-LA  7Ciko, Lakelyn2 31.39 A

PCC-LA  7Reggio, Lynnox3 32.35 A

PCC-LA  7Ganucheau, Lucy4 36.89

PCC-LA  7Rabalais, Willow5 42.14

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Maggie6 42.84

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Sarah--- NS

 
#25  Girls 8 25 Yard Back

8 A29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Duplessis, Brooklyn1 30.65

PCC-LA  8Roberts, Paisley2 34.86

PCC-LA  8Scholtens, Avery3 36.72

PCC-LA  8Mobley, Clara4 1:40.37

PCC-LA  8Moten, Karmyn--- NS

 
#26  Boys 7 25 Yard Back

7 A35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Cotten, Beau1 39.23

PCC-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Wyatt2 1:00.00

PCC-LA  7Knowles, Logan3 1:42.23

PCC-LA  7Meyers, Beckham--- NS

 
#26  Boys 8 25 Yard Back

8 A29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Weng, Darren1 29.61

PCC-LA  8Soulet, Asher2 31.24

PCC-LA  8Dardar, Chase3 34.13

PCC-LA  8Fitzgerald, Carter4 42.10

PCC-LA  8Duhon, Zachary--- NS

 
#27  Girls 9 25 Yard Back

9 A27.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 23.07 A

PCC-LA  9Erwin, Ella2 23.65 A

PCC-LA  9Adams, Ava3 31.24

PCC-LA  9Shehadeh, Adaline4 33.18

 
#27  Girls 10 25 Yard Back

10 A25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Moody, Gabby1 23.54 A

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Melanie2 23.73 A

PCC-LA 10Dardar, Hannah3 23.99 A

PCC-LA 10McGregor, Piper4 24.19 A

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Shelby5 26.61

PCC-LA 10Patrick, Olivia6 31.38

PCC-LA 10Harp, Adalynn7 34.27

PCC-LA 10Fiedler, Addison--- NS

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, Cecilia--- NS

 
#28  Boys 9 25 Yard Back

9 A27.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Meyers, Bodie1 22.22 A

PCC-LA  9Minyard, Gray2 32.42

PCC-LA  9Labourdette, Logan3 35.19

PCC-LA  9Smith, Finnegan4 47.86

 
#28  Boys 10 25 Yard Back

10 A26.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Polanco, Sebastian1 21.19 A

PCC-LA 10Lin, Jayden2 23.23 A

PCC-LA 10Kamenov, Matthew3 29.65

PCC-LA 10Beasley, Brady4 46.41

 
#29  Girls 11 50 Yard Back

11 A51.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Jones, Macie1 37.28 A

PCC-LA 11Duplessis, Sydney2 43.33 A
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(#29  Girls 11 50 Yard Back)

PCC-LA 11Reggio, Milania3 49.05 A

PCC-LA 11Ciko, Layla4 57.39

PCC-LA 11Minyard, Vivi5 1:01.91

PCC-LA 11Waltemyer, Meadow--- NS

 
#29  Girls 12 50 Yard Back

12 A47.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Lin, Iris1 34.79 A

PCC-LA 12Polanco, Isabella2 45.86 A

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Genevieve3 47.77

PCC-LA 12Rabalais, Aubrey--- NS

 
#30  Boys 11 50 Yard Back

11 A51.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Henry1 46.11 A

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Andrew2 46.75 A

PCC-LA 11Chabreck, Jacob3 51.59

PCC-LA 11McGregor, Colton4 55.15

PCC-LA 11Seguin, Andrew5 1:07.53

PCC-LA 11Knowles, Conlan6 1:11.36

 
#30  Boys 12 50 Yard Back

12 A47.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Ganucheau, James1 36.55 A

PCC-LA 12Borchers, Blake2 38.58 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Christopher3 48.48

PCC-LA 12Smith, Sawyer4 49.49

PCC-LA 12Chabreck, Patrick5 56.12

 
#31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

A44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Duhon, Cailey1 31.67 A

PCC-LA 14Salles, Sydney2 35.15 A

PCC-LA 13Bostick, Greta3 42.51 A

 
#32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Reyes, Beaux1 33.17 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Elijah2 38.43 A

PCC-LA 14Marks, Brennan3 40.98

PCC-LA 13Dardar, Logan4 41.13

PCC-LA 13Hirsh, Henry5 43.29

PCC-LA 13Abdalla, Aiden6 44.66

PCC-LA 14Wood, Easton7 44.96

PCC-LA 13Raines, Liam8 49.14

PCC-LA 13Pierce, Matthew9 49.54

PCC-LA 14Firmin, Cameron10 1:01.79

PCC-LA 14Hutson, Cole--- NS

 
#33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

A38.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Hill, Madyson1 32.84 A

PCC-LA 15Zelden, Avery2 35.24 A

PCC-LA 16Canulette, Chloe Jane3 35.59 A

PCC-LA 18Degan, Lucy4 39.43

PCC-LA 17Abdalla, Camryn5 39.76

PCC-LA 15Salles, Shelby--- NS

 
#34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

A35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Declan1 30.42 A

PCC-LA 16Diecidue, Carter2 31.59 A

PCC-LA 16Hirsh, Sam3 34.58 A

PCC-LA 15Wagner, Luke4 36.18

PCC-LA 17Duhon, Caden5 42.74

PCC-LA 15Sartele, Charles6 49.09

PCC-LA 15Leake, Landon--- NS

 
#47  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Breast

7&U A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Polanco, Gabryelle1 30.39 A

PCC-LA  7Ganucheau, Lucy2 57.06

 
#47  Girls 8 25 Yard Breast

8 A33.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Duplessis, Brooklyn1 38.98

 
#48  Boys 7&U 25 Yard Breast

7&U A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Cotten, Beau1 35.14 A

 
#48  Boys 8 25 Yard Breast

8 A31.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Weng, Darren1 28.87 A

PCC-LA  8Dardar, Chase2 36.96

 
#49  Girls 9 25 Yard Breast

9 A29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 28.44 A

PCC-LA  9Erwin, Ella2 28.70 A

 
#49  Girls 10 25 Yard Breast

10 A26.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Shelby1 26.52

PCC-LA 10McGregor, Piper2 26.90

PCC-LA 10Moody, Gabby3 28.57

PCC-LA 10Dardar, Hannah4 28.97

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Melanie5 30.19

PCC-LA 10Patrick, Olivia6 43.94

PCC-LA 10Fiedler, Addison--- NS

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, Cecilia--- NS

 
#50  Boys 9 25 Yard Breast

9 A29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Meyers, Bodie1 22.37 A

PCC-LA  9Minyard, Gray2 35.82

PCC-LA  9Smith, Finnegan3 58.58

 
#50  Boys 10 25 Yard Breast

10 A26.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Polanco, Sebastian1 21.70 A

PCC-LA 10Lin, Jayden2 22.53 A

 
#51  Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

11 A52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Jones, Macie1 39.77 A

PCC-LA 11Reggio, Milania2 57.21

PCC-LA 11Ciko, Layla3 57.40

PCC-LA 11Duplessis, Sydney4 1:11.30

PCC-LA 11Minyard, Vivi5 1:20.11

PCC-LA 11Waltemyer, Meadow--- NS

 
#51  Girls 12 50 Yard Breast

12 A50.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Lin, Iris1 42.02 A

PCC-LA 12Polanco, Isabella2 45.48 A

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Genevieve3 54.48

PCC-LA 12Rabalais, Aubrey--- NS

 
#52  Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

11 A55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Andrew1 51.29 A

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Henry2 51.49 A

PCC-LA 11Chabreck, Jacob3 57.14

PCC-LA 11Seguin, Andrew4 57.65

PCC-LA 11McGregor, Colton5 1:15.88

 
#52  Boys 12 50 Yard Breast

12 A50.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Ganucheau, James1 39.74 A

PCC-LA 12Borchers, Blake2 43.07 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Christopher3 52.48

PCC-LA 12Smith, Sawyer4 54.49

PCC-LA 12Chabreck, Patrick5 55.13

 
#53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

A45.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Duhon, Cailey1 37.50 A

PCC-LA 14Salles, Sydney2 38.53 A

PCC-LA 13Bostick, Greta3 45.82
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#54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

A42.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Reyes, Beaux1 38.47 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Elijah2 39.97 A

PCC-LA 13Pierce, Matthew3 45.88

PCC-LA 13Hirsh, Henry4 45.90

PCC-LA 13Abdalla, Aiden5 46.30

PCC-LA 14Marks, Brennan6 47.63

PCC-LA 13Dardar, Logan7 47.67

PCC-LA 13Raines, Liam8 47.74

PCC-LA 14Firmin, Cameron9 52.29

PCC-LA 14Wood, Easton10 54.92

PCC-LA 14Hutson, Cole--- NS

 
#55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

A43.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Hill, Madyson1 34.13 A

PCC-LA 15Zelden, Avery2 39.31 A

PCC-LA 16Canulette, Chloe Jane3 39.49 A

PCC-LA 17Abdalla, Camryn4 41.92 A

PCC-LA 18Degan, Lucy5 42.91 A

PCC-LA 15Salles, Shelby--- NS

 
#56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

A36.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Declan1 33.84 A

PCC-LA 16Hirsh, Sam2 35.46 A

PCC-LA 15Leake, Landon3 35.86 A

PCC-LA 16Diecidue, Carter4 36.51

PCC-LA 15Wagner, Luke5 40.81

PCC-LA 17Duhon, Caden6 48.94

 
#57  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Fly

7&U A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Polanco, Gabryelle1 23.16 A

 
#58  Boys 8 25 Yard Fly

8 A31.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Weng, Darren1 30.99 A

PCC-LA  8Dardar, Chase2 36.30

 
#59  Girls 9 25 Yard Fly

9 A27.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Bolin-Elfers, Olivia1 23.82 A

PCC-LA  9Erwin, Ella2 28.08

 
#59  Girls 10 25 Yard Fly

10 A23.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10McGregor, Piper1 19.36 A

PCC-LA 10Moody, Gabby2 21.68 A

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Shelby3 24.38

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Melanie4 24.57

PCC-LA 10Dardar, Hannah5 24.95

PCC-LA 10Patrick, Olivia6 40.30

PCC-LA 10Fiedler, Addison--- NS

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, Cecilia--- NS

 
#60  Boys 9 25 Yard Fly

9 A25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Meyers, Bodie1 21.22 A

PCC-LA  9Minyard, Gray2 32.14

 
#60  Boys 10 25 Yard Fly

10 A23.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Polanco, Sebastian1 19.38 A

PCC-LA 10Lin, Jayden2 21.96 A

 
#61  Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

11 A46.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Jones, Macie1 35.31 A

PCC-LA 11Duplessis, Sydney2 51.14

PCC-LA 11Ciko, Layla3 1:06.49

PCC-LA 11Minyard, Vivi4 1:15.66

 
#61  Girls 12 50 Yard Fly

12 A40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Lin, Iris1 31.88 A

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Genevieve2 47.98

PCC-LA 12Polanco, Isabella3 48.87

PCC-LA 12Rabalais, Aubrey--- NS

 
#62  Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

11 A48.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Henry1 48.29

PCC-LA 11Ganucheau, Andrew2 52.18

PCC-LA 11McGregor, Colton3 1:00.17

PCC-LA 11Chabreck, Jacob4 1:02.54

 
#62  Boys 12 50 Yard Fly

12 A44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Ganucheau, James1 33.75 A

PCC-LA 12Borchers, Blake2 34.56 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Christopher3 46.62

PCC-LA 12Chabreck, Patrick4 57.59

PCC-LA 12Smith, Sawyer5 1:00.90

 
#63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

A37.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Duhon, Cailey1 29.74 A

PCC-LA 14Salles, Sydney2 30.01 A

PCC-LA 13Bostick, Greta3 37.53

 
#64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

A35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Reyes, Beaux1 32.11 A

PCC-LA 14Marks, Brennan2 34.89 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Elijah3 36.34

PCC-LA 13Dardar, Logan4 40.76

PCC-LA 13Hirsh, Henry5 42.36

PCC-LA 14Wood, Easton6 42.43

PCC-LA 13Abdalla, Aiden7 43.54

PCC-LA 13Raines, Liam8 46.25

PCC-LA 13Pierce, Matthew9 54.76

PCC-LA 14Hutson, Cole--- NS

 
#65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

A35.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 16Hill, Madyson1 28.40 A

PCC-LA 17Abdalla, Camryn2 32.92 A

PCC-LA 15Zelden, Avery3 33.07 A

PCC-LA 16Canulette, Chloe Jane4 36.50

PCC-LA 18Degan, Lucy5 41.45

PCC-LA 15Salles, Shelby--- NS

 
#66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

A31.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Declan1 27.21 A

PCC-LA 16Diecidue, Carter2 29.00 A

PCC-LA 15Leake, Landon3 30.81 A

PCC-LA 16Hirsh, Sam4 33.06

PCC-LA 15Wagner, Luke5 34.59

PCC-LA 17Duhon, Caden6 37.24


